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FARMHOUSE

RWANDA

N 2025 RACK RATE SCHEDULE

Valid from 01 December 2024 to 31 November 2025
Applicable to all markets

FARMHOUSE RWANDA LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON FESTIVE SEASON
01.12-15.12.2024
ACCOMMODATION CATEGORY AND RATES OCCUPANCY 01.06-31.11.2025|16.12.24 - 05.01.25
06.01 - 31.05.2025

Single O 830 1,160 1,160

Master Suite (1 Suite 3 68 m?) ing'e ccupancy > 1605 160
Double Occupancy 965$ 1,400$ 1,400$
Single O

Suite (3 Suites 3 35 m?) ingle Occupancy 745S 1,055$ 1,055$
Double Occupancy 8605 1,235$ 1,2355
Single/Doubl

ingle/Double 2,600 3,150% 3,150%

Occupancy

Private Home (1 Home a 570 m?) Up to 4 Guests 2,7505 3,650$ 3,650$
Up to 6 Guests 2,9005 4,1508 4,150S
Up to 8 Guests 3,0505 4,650$ 4,6505
Single/Double

3,200 3,550 3,550

Chief's Cottage (1 Cottage a 145 m?) Occupancy 200 /5505 5505
Up to 4 Guests 4,200% 4,550% 4,550

Exclusive use of the property 7,000S 9,000$ 9,000S

Horse Back Riding Lessons, Cow milking, Cheese Making Classes, Beekeeping
Workshops, Meet & Feed the Animals, Vegetable Harvesting, Organic Cooking

Inclusive Farm Activities:

Classes, Collect Eggs, Birdwatching, River Exploration and Meditation, Cuddle the

Bunnies, Black Soldier Flies Courses, Hydroponics Workshop and many more...

PAYMENT POLICY

CANCELLATION POLICY

¢ All bookings made with Farmhouse will be regarded

as confirmed unless otherwise requested at the time of booking.

¢ Any discrepancies on the confirmation or invoice must be addressed with
reservation within 7 days from the issue.

* Provisional bookings are subject to availability.

* Should we have limited avaiability, only confirmed bookings will be considered.

* At least a 50% Deposit of total room charges is required at time of booking.

¢ Full and final Payment is required no later than 14 days before arrival.

e Bank Charges incurred in transferring funds are the responsibility of the client.
e Check-in Time is between 2pm and 6pm and Check-out is no later than 11am.
¢ Included are all meals while checked-in as well as

soft drinks, beers and house wines.

o Cancellations, early departure and no-
show fees incurred are the sole
responsibility of the client.

e Ensure to receive an acknowledment
of cancellations from reservations.

e Up to 14 days prior to arrival:
cancellation will be

subject to penalty charge of 50% of total
room charges.

e 14 - 0 days prior to arrival: cancellation
will be subject to penalty charge of 100%
of total room charges.

Notes:

1) Rates include accommodation, all meals while checked in and VAT at 18%.
2) Alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages (house wines and beers)

3) Tea & Coffee Facilities

4) All Farm Activities included in rate

5) Laundry, within reason

6) Complimentary Wireless Internet Access

7) Private Chef available for all meals in Private Home and Cottage

8) 100% advanced payment for booked services.

9) Extras to be settled direct on departure.

10) Rates are charged in USD ($)




